President:
Vice-President:
Secretary:

Treasurer:

Financial Director:
Financial Assistant:

Assistant Secretary/

Treasurer:

Caretaker:

Membership Sales:

SAFARI BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Raemon Bohn
Mike Chase
Kim Stevenson
Jeanne Steffey
Sally Drape

Mari-jo Truett

Ferdy Kloetzer

Tom Radford

CONTACT LIST

360-244-1658

916-289-5553

360-214-1483

541-571-5544

503-705-0781

360-244-9232

360-580-0160

Additional Contacts

Raemonbohn@gmail.com

drum4jc@yahoo.com

kimsafari@outlook.com

lockedandloaded@eat.net.net

360-713-2205

sallydrape@gmail.com

mlturett@gmail.com

fmjk@comcast.net

safaricaretaker@gmail.com

(days off Tuesdays and Wednesdays)

Mark & Kim Hanson 360-521-4199

salesagent@safari-ilwaco.org




